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Bus 2120 Enxara do Bispo - Ericeira (Terminal) Go to website

Direction
Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P4 — R Principal 34 
(Enxara Bispo)

44 stops

Open route schedule

Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P4

R Rego (Escola)

R do Mirante

Ericeira (X) Estr de Mafra

Av São Sebastião (Lgo Pocinhos)

En 247 (B Pescadores)

En 247 (Parque Campismo)

En 247 (Mil Regos)

En 247 (X) Praia R Ilhas

En 247 (X) R Chão do Poço

R S João (X) En 247

R S João 6

Estr das Galegas (X) Estr do Albarral

Estr das Galegas 563

Estr das Galegas (Quinta do Marvão)

Estr das Fontes (X) TV das Carreiras

Estr das Fontes (X) R do Arneiro

Lagoa (X) Tv da Romã

Estr dos Fortes 6

Magancha (X) Monte Bom

Em 551 (X) Casal da Amoreira

Route schedule
Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P4 — R Principal 34 
(Enxara Bispo)

Monday 08:55-18:55

Tuesday 08:55-18:55

Wednesday 08:55-18:55

Thursday 08:55-18:55

Friday 08:55-18:55

Saturday 12:55-18:55

Sunday 12:55-18:55

Route info

Direction: Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P4

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2120-3459576563-2337072650
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R Principal (Largo do Chafariz)

Praça da República 53

R Principal (Largo da Arieira)

R Principal (X) R Casal Mocho

Estr Principal (X) Casal Romã

Em 551 (X) Monte Gordo

R da Farmácia 4

Lgo Nossa Sra da Luz 3

Quinta Do Arneiro

R Da Azueira 8

En 8 22 (Gradil)

R Principal 1 (Gradil)

R do Val 35 (Gradil)

En 8 22 (Gradil)

En 8 (Gradil)

Vila Franca Rosário (X) R Cap João Lopes

R Nossa Sra do Rosário 9

R Nossa Sra da Memória 8

R Principal 1 (Terroal)

R Principal 5 (Vila Pouca)

R Principal (Escola) (Enxara Bispo)

Lgo Espírito Sto 1 (Enxara Bispo)

R Principal 34 (Enxara Bispo)



Direction
R Principal 34 (Enxara Bispo) — Ericeira (Terminal 
Rodoviário) P4

44 stops

Open route schedule

R Principal 34 (Enxara Bispo)

Lgo Espírito Sto 1 (Enxara Bispo)

R Principal (Escola) (Enxara Bispo)

R Principal 5 (Vila Pouca)

R Principal 1 (Terroal)

R Nossa Sra da Memória 8

R Nossa Sra do Rosário 9

Vila Franca Rosário (X) R Cap João Lopes

En 8 (Gradil)

En 8 22 (Gradil)

R do Val 35 (Gradil)

R Principal 1 (Gradil)

En 8 22 (Gradil)

R Da Azueira 8

Quinta Do Arneiro

Lgo Nossa Sra da Luz 3

R da Farmácia 4

Em 551 (X) Monte Gordo

Estr Principal (X) Casal Romã

R Principal (X) R Casal Mocho

R Principal (Largo da Arieira)

Praça da República 55

R Principal (Largo do Chafariz)

Em 551 (X) Casal da Amoreira

Route schedule
R Principal 34 (Enxara Bispo) — Ericeira (Terminal 
Rodoviário) P4

Monday 08:25-18:25

Tuesday 08:25-18:25

Wednesday 08:25-18:25

Thursday 08:25-18:25

Friday 08:25-18:25

Saturday 10:25-14:25

Sunday 10:25-14:25

Route info

Direction: R Principal 34 (Enxara Bispo)

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2120-3459576563-2337072650


Magancha (X) Monte Bom

Estr dos Fortes 6

Lagoa (X) Tv da Romã

Estr das Fontes (X) R do Arneiro

Estr das Fontes (X) TV das Carreiras

Estr das Galegas (Quinta do Marvão)

Estr das Galegas 563

Estr das Galegas (X) Estr do Albarral

R S João 6

R S João (X) En 247

En 247 (X) R Chão do Poço

En 247 (X) Praia R Ilhas

En 247 (Mil Regos)

En 247 (Parque Campismo)

En 247 (B Pescadores)

Av São Sebastião (Lgo Pocinhos)

En 247 (X) En 116 (Rotunda)

R do Mirante

R Rego (Escola)

Ericeira (Terminal Rodoviário) P4

2120 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mafra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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